

Present:- Sri Shailendra Kumar Singh,
Ld. Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
Sess. Case No. 141 Of 2020

Order No. 10 dt.21/09/2023 :-

No process of W/A is issued against the accused person.
Office is directed to comply the previous order at once.
No steps is taken by the Ld.P.P-I/C.
Fix **07/02/2024** for E.R of W/A.
Dic. & Corr. By me.

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)